$0.40
$0.35
$0.30
$0.25
$0.20
$0.15
$0.10

$0.05

Laundry detergent, 2025
SUSD per domestic machine load

$0.38
$0.30
$0.26
$0.23 $0.25
$0.20 $0.20
GMA & GMA & Clean Cult Clean Cult Tide Pods Free Dropps Odor Grove Ulira
Meliora Meliora  Lliquid Laundry  Laundry and Genfle & Stain Pods, Concentrated
laundry powder Detergent, Detergent Pods, 112 192 loads Liquid w/
detergent, 6 laundry 0.951,025  Sheets, 60 loads (recyclable  Dosing Cap,
pack refills,  detergent, 3 gal, 64 loads loads (disposable cardboard 0711, 0.19
384 loads  packstarter, (disposable  (recyclable  plastic bin) box) gal, 32 loads
(recyclable 192 loads Tetrapak cardboard (recyclable
cardboard (recyclable carton) sleeve) aluminum
boxes) cardboard bottle)
tubes and

stainless steel
spoons)



